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PROPECIA SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Conference before Judge Mayer:    *November 14, 2012* 
 
Attorney Names Firm &  Address Phone & Fax Emails Clients 
     
Eileen Oakes Muskett, 
Defense Liaison 
Counsel 
 
Emily DeSmedt 

Fox Rothschild, LLP 
MidTown Building, 4th floor 
1301 Atlantic Avenue 
Atlantic City, New Jersey 08401 
 
 

P: 609-572-2233 
F: 609-348-6834 

emuskett@foxrothschild.com Merck 
Defendants and 
Defense Liaison 
Counsel 

 
Charles (“Chip”) 
Morrow 
Charles (“Chuck”) 
Harrell 
 
 

Butler Snow O’Mara Stevens & 
Cannada 
6075 Poplar Avenue, Suite 500 
Memphis, Tennessee 38119 
 

P: 901-680-7200 
F: 901-680-7201 

chip.morrow@butlersnow.com 
chuck.harrell@butlersnow.com 

Merck 
Defendants 

Alyson B. Jones 
Laura Dixon 

Butler Snow O’Mara Stevens &  
Cannada 
1020 Highland Colony Parkway 
Suite 1400 
Ridgeland, Mississippi 39157 
 

P: 601-948-5711 
F: 601-985-4500 

ajones@butlersnow.com 
ldixon@butlersnow.com  

Merck 
Defendants 

     
Victoria Maniatis, 
Plaintiff Liaison 
Counsel 
 
Marc Grossman 
Randi Kassan 
 

Sanders Viener Grossman, LLP 
100 Herricks Road 
Mineola, New York 11501 
 

P: 516-741-5252 
F: 516-741-1243 

vmaniatis@thesandersfirm.com  
mgrossman@thesandersfirm.com 
rkassan@thesandersfirm.com 

Plaintiffs 
And Plaintiffs 
Liaison Counsel 
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Gregory Spizer 
 

Anapol Schwartz 
1040 Kings Highway North 
Suite 304 
Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08034 
 

P: 856-382-1911 gspizer@anapolschwartz.com  
 

Plaintiffs 
 

Scott E. Charnas Charnas Law Firm, P.C. 
455 East 51st Street 
New York, New York 10022 
 

P: 212-980-6800 
F: 212-980-1871 

scharnas@charnaslawfirm.com 
 

Plaintiffs 

Robert Habush 
Mark Young 
 

Habush Habush & Rottier 
777 East Wisconsin Avenue 
Suite 2300 
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202 
 

P: 414-271-0900 
F: 414-271-6854 

rhabush@habush.com 
myoung@habush.com 

Plaintiffs 

Edward Jazlowiecki 
 

Jazlowiecki & Jazlowiecki 
11 Lincoln Avenue 
P.O. Box 9333 
Forestville, Connecticut 06010 
 

P: 860-674-8000 
F: 860-585-1561 

www.jazlowieckilaw.com 

 

Plaintiffs 

Michael Johnson 
 

Johnson Becker PLLC 
33 South Sixth Street, Suite 4530  
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
 

P: 612-436-1800 
F: 612-436-1801 

mjohnson@johnsonbecker.com Plaintiffs 

Richard D. Meadow 
 

Lanier Law Firm, PLLC 
Tower 56 
126 East 56th Street, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
 

P: 212-421-2800 
 

RDM@lanierlawfirm.com 
 

Plaintiffs 
 
 
 
 

Alan C. Milstein 
 

Sherman, Silverstein, Kohl, Rose & 
Podolsky 
308 Harper Drive 
Moorestown, NJ 08057 
 

P:609-662-0700 
F: 609-662-0165 

amilstein@shermansilverstein.com 
 

Plaintiffs 
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Gary Grynkewich 
 

Showard Law Firm 
2990 North Campbell Avenue 
Suite 230 
Tucson, Arizona 85719 
 

P: 520-622-3344 
F: 520-881-9260 

ggrynk@showardlaw.com Plaintiffs 

Ronald Goldser 
Jason Johnston 
 

Zimmerman Reed, P.L.L.P. 
1100 IDS Center 
80 South 8th Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
 

P: 612-341-0400 
F: 612-341-0844 

Ronald.Goldser@zimmreed.com; 
Jason.Johnston@zimmreed.com  

 
 

Plaintiffs 

John F. Romano The Romano Group 
10005 Lake Avenue 
Lakeworth, FL 33460 
 

P: 561-533-6700  Plaintiffs 

 


